

# TABULATION SHEET

Bid Date: 8/8/12

FB 12-213

Bid Time: 2:00 PM

West Boise WWTF Greenbelt Extension

Dept: Public Works

Planholders: 14

Vendor	Signature	PW License	Bid Security	Total Bid
Titanium Excavation LLC	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$68,056.40
Diamond Contractors LLC	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$86,501.00
Asphalt Driveways & Patching Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$90,070.00
Tuffy Excavation Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	*\$94,205.00
Capital Paving Company Inc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	\$131,191.60
				*Mathematical error did not effect bid results

**BOISE CITY PUBLIC WORKS**

PROJECT NAME: GREENBELT EXTENSION

PRJ # SAR 349

IRB No. 12213

**BID TABULATION**

SPEC PAYMENT REF.	BID ITEMS	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	Firm: Engineer's Estimate		Firm: Titanium Excavation		Firm: Diamond Contractors	
				Est.	Ext.	Est.	Ext.	Est.	Ext.
201.4.1.A.1	Clear & Grubbing	1.20	Acres	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,570.00	\$4,284.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00
201.4.1.C.1	Removal of Obstructions	1	L.S.		\$0.00	\$818.00	\$818.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
202.4.1.C.1	Excavation	1,160	SY	\$15.00	\$17,400.00	\$7.10	\$8,236.00	\$2.90	\$3,364.00
202.4.5.A.1	Unsuitable Material Excavation	100	CY	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$12.90	\$1,290.00	\$12.85	\$1,285.00
206.4.1.B.1	Seeding (Pathway Slopes)	0.20	Acres	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$3,130.00	\$626.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00
601.4.1.A.12	15" Culvert w/ Fibre Band CMP	20	LF	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$57.30	\$1,146.00	\$71.50	\$1,430.00
801.4.1.A.1	6" minus uncrushed Aggregate Base (Material Provided by City)	430	CY	\$14.00	\$6,300.00	\$8.00	\$3,600.00	\$10.70	\$4,815.00
802.4.1.A.1	3/4" minus crushed Aggregate Base	564	CY	\$30.00	\$16,920.00	\$7.60	\$4,286.40	\$23.25	\$13,113.00
1001.4.1.A.1	Erosion & Sediment Control	1	L.S.	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,480.00	\$5,480.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00
2003.4.A.1	Tree Removal	4	EA	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$112.00	\$448.00	\$676.00	\$2,704.00
2010.4.1.A.1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,890.00	\$4,890.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2010.4.B.1	Sanitary Facilities	1	L.S.	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$84.00	\$84.00	\$230.00	\$230.00
2040.4.A.3	Fence Type 8' Chainlink	1660	LF	\$27.00	\$44,820.00	\$19.80	\$32,868.00	\$26.00	\$43,160.00
Total Bid - All Items Combined					\$108,290.00		\$68,056.40		\$86,501.00

SAR 349 3.1

**BOISE CITY PUBLIC WORKS**

PRO NAME: GREENHILT EXTENSION

PRJ # SAR 349

PRJ No. 12213

SPEC PAYMENT REF.	BID ITEMS	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT	Firm: Asphalt Driveways & Paving		Firm: Tuffly Excavation		Firm: Capital Paving	
				Ext.	Ext.	Ext.	Ext.	Ext.	Ext.
201.4.1.A.1	Clear & Grubbing	1.20	Acres	\$4,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,678.50	\$6,814.20	\$16,250.00	\$19,500.00
201.4.1.C.1	Removal of Obstructions	1	L.S.	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,405.70	\$4,405.70	\$9,850.00	\$9,850.00
202.4.1.C.1	Excavation	1,160	SY	\$7.00	\$8,120.00	\$2.46	\$2,853.60	\$11.25	\$13,050.00
202.4.5.A.1	Unsuitable Material Excavation	100	CY	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$12.28	\$1,228.00	\$10.50	\$1,050.00
206.4.1.B.1	Seeding (Pathway Slopes)	0.20	Acres	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.11	\$0.02	\$4,000.00	\$800.00
601.4.1.A.12	15" Culvert w/ Flare End CMP	20	LF	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$33.23	\$664.60	\$35.00	\$700.00
801.4.1.A.1	6" minus uncrushed Aggregate Base (Material Provided by City)	450	CY	\$15.00	\$6,750.00	\$5.04	\$2,268.00	\$12.50	\$5,625.00
802.4.1.A.1	3/4" minus crushed Aggregate Base	564	CY	\$25.00	\$14,100.00	\$29.82	\$16,818.48	\$26.45	\$14,917.80
1001.4.1.A.1	Erosion & Sediment Control	1	L.S.	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$10,308.40	\$10,308.40	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
2003.4.A.1	Tree Removal	4	EA	\$950.00	\$3,800.00	\$215.90	\$863.60	\$740.00	\$2,960.00
2010.4.1.A.1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,920.00	\$3,920.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
2010.4.B.1	Sanitary Facilities	1	L.S.	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$336.00	\$336.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
2040.4.A.3	Fence Type 8' Chainlink	1660	LF	\$20.00	\$33,200.00	\$26.34	\$43,724.40	\$26.68	\$44,288.80
Total Bid - All Items Combined				\$90,070.00	\$94,205.00	*mathematical error	\$131,191.60		

SAR 349 3.1